TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500.13Y Cooling system assembly

57

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500.13Y 13-%R#1FR L 13-COOLING SYSTEM ASSEMBLY

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TB500.13Y.5 IR R R AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY BRACKET 1 2011-11_
10 |GBT97.1-8-A0OP -2 WASHER 6 2011-11_
11 |GBT5783-M8X20-A2L [ BOLT 6 2011-11_
12 |FT650.13.112 [P RUBBER PAD BLOCK 4
12.1 |TD800.131-11 i RUBBER PAD BLOCK 2 2011-08_
12.2 ITA700.131-01 IR RUBBER PAD BLOCK 2 2011-08_
13 |GBTS5783-M10X20-A3L i BOLT 2 2011-11_
14 |GBT93-10-A0P T v R s e 4 WASHER 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT97.1-10-A0P ST WASHER 2 2011-11_
16 |TB500.13Y.2 IKAEHAE A RADIATOR BACKING BOARD WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
17 |FT650.13.116 oy WASHER 2 2011-11_
18 |GBT6178-M10-A3L 12U 7S F A IR NUT (PAGESI) 2 2011-11_
19 |GBT91-2.5X28-A0P FF 114 PIN 2 2011-11_
TB500.13E.2 EORRRER LS PULL ROD UNIT 2 2010-01_
TB550.13.2 PrF-E 1 PULL ROD UNIT 2 2004-01_
20 |TA700.131-02 B SLEEVE 2 2011-08_
3 |TB500.13.2 AR S A RADIATER ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
4 Q676350 BRI AL 3 R R R 4 B-TYPE WORM TRANSMISSION HOSE CLAMP 4
S |TB500.13-01 IKAEHE KRS WATER TANK INLET HOSE 1 2011-11_
5 |TB500.13-01 IS 5iiv) € WATER TANK INLET HOSE 1 2011-11_
6 |FT450.13.102 IKAE KR A WATER TANK OUTLET HOSE 1 2011-11_
7 |GBT96-8-A0P KA WASHER 2 2011-11_
8 |GBT93-8-A0P HHE WASHER 8 2011-11_
9 |GBT6170-M8-A2L [2SH NUT 2 2011-11_
TB550.13C.2 AR S A RADIATER ASSEMBLY 2

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

58

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





